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PRIMERAS MATERIAS PARA CERERIA

Wicks for Candles

MECHAS "R" METROS X KG
R-7 1818
R-9 1511
R-11 1285
R-12 1214
R-13 1091
R-14 1000
R-15 929
R-17 843
R-19 732
R-21 620
R-23 570
R-25 491
R-27 464
R-29 433
R-31 401

En Albaida, 10 de Noviembre de 2022




